F18EINAGOYARTAILTSVViInN AT EESAE HR—5

BIB
D2134
D2108
D2005
D2047
D2106
D2027
D2030
D2040
D2137
D2049
D2025
D2039
D2126
D2002
D2136
D2140
D2078
D2009
D2097
D2015
D2073
D2004
D2024
D2096
D2105
D2052
D2114
D2046
D2128
D2037
D2007
D2094
D2118
D2001
D2090
D2051
D2026
D2121
D2100
D2132
D2018
D2142
D2103
D2070
D2062
D2038
D2061
D2069
D2060
D2109

5kmL—RBF

NAME TIME

=R = 0:17:57
iEE RIE 0:18:33
WA R 0:19:34
EE RiR 0:19:51
HiE E&E 0:19:56
AR 5AEH 0:20:25
WA BE 0:20:29
=R AE 0:20:30
A E4 0:20:48
TH E1E 0:21:04
HE M= 0:21:15
f=H B 0:21:58
@H Eth 0:22:07
FE B2 0:22:12
TEiE K& 0:22:14
FE&E BE 0:22:26
HE = 0:22:37
o #3 0:22:47
Rig A 0:22:48
AR K 0:22:55
IHE =% 0:23:00
JBH BE 0:23:02
&% 5 0:23:04
BR £ 0:23:07
Aa Tth 0:23:12
£ H #XER 0:24:39
HEMR F§1T 0:24:45
gk E1E 0:24:49
i — 5 0:25:10
AH B 0:25:16
Ly v v 0:25:20
ik HEE 0:25:41
T ¥ L 0:25:41
EIE B 0:25:43
® B 0:25:44
i ITREE- 0:25:56
A 0:26:07
}0O A 0:26:18
BEAR MK 0:26:29
Rk Rt 0:26:31
A E 0:26:34
FE AA 0:26:34
Hp E— 0:26:41
AL #EX 0:26:53
E ¥ #AKER 0:27:12
AR TEX 0:27:19
& Infd 0:27:23
N REPS 0:27:23
Fi [ 8 0:27:24
Rl EX 0:27:24

RANK

_A_AA.AA.AAA
©C O AR ON =0 ©®P®No s wN—

O DB DBEBDDBEDDDEDDEWOWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDN
O ©W00 4O G WN -0 OO JO O WN—-0 OC0Jo g wdhN—=O0

BIB
J2285
J2311
J2201
J2312
J2339
J2288
J2335
J2238
J2243
J2276
J2252
J2275
J2234
J2253
J2213
J2344
J2345
J2203
J2314
J2221
J2239
J2290
J2279
J2241
J2332
J2240
J2233
J2341
J2247
J2225
J2334
J2329
J2308
J2267
J2343
J2248
J2272
J2226
J2328
J2331
J2301
J2348
J2207
J2259
J2223
J2346
J2306
J2214
J2297
J2326

SkmL—R&ZF

NAME

FF Em
R B
FE FAE
FIE 83
ME HFF
e BERE
fEiE RIEfG
mil EF
stHE
FH =#
T HLy
INE BER
&0 FER
&8 iF
X% T
Bl B3
iz K
M EE
N B+
Fik BE
== HHEZx
B BF
FH B
EEIE HfC
=HBE
A mE
FE BEF
Kt T2
ILMA EFE
=R BE
&3 I8
mH F
il R
gl k3k
®BE
KE $RE
FE GE
BEXRiG B
IRE #@W=E
FH BF
wma ER
BEHF WERE
BMA T
Wk BE
il BT
EIL EE
Rk BITF
EAE phiy
mH #HFIF

TIME

0:23:37
0:26:50
0:28:16
0:28:20
0:28:27
0:28:42
0:28:45
0:28:53
0:29:03
0:29:06
0:29:26
0:29:35
0:29:53
0:30:04
0:30:06
0:30:34
0:30:37
0:30:57
0:31:05
0:31:08
0:31:11
0:31:17
0:31:44
0:31:48
0:32:08
0:32:23
0:32:26
0:32:36
0:32:41
0:32:45
0:32:56
0:33:09
0:33:17
0:33:21
0:33:22
0:33:27
0:33:27
0:33:29
0:33:31
0:33:36
0:33:37
0:33:40
0:33:48
0:33:48
0:33:55
0:34:04
0:34:05
0:34:15
0:34:18
0:34:22

RANK

Iy N N N N
© O LD RO O ©®IO g N =

A DDA DBEDDBEDDDEDDEWOLWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDN
O ©W0O O O WN—-O0OOWOJdOoO b WN -0 O©COKLNOo b whN = O



D2043
D2085
D2113
D2091
D2122
D2082
D2141
D2117
D2036
D2110
D2129
D2098
D2112
D2016
D2107
D2120
D2050
D2075
D2067
D2063
D2080
D2086
D2115
D2095
D2124
D2139
D2104
D2123
D2012
D2074
D2084
D2035
D2071
D2003
D2017
D2053
D2028
D2021
D2048
D2058
D2054
D2116
D2013
D2006
D2089
D2072
D2081
D2092
D2055
D2010

SkmL—R B F

AR EF=
HiE B
BEAR R#E
#]AR FtHh
AH E#
Nk B
A 2%
1EE FRiE
FRIR IET
=L 2=
#W mE
A E—
% ¥t
PR ZA
ME fE
FIE F|th
;B 18
RNiE R
ML SEER
BifEg BX
HhE HRKF
Bl 156
FE sk
R @t
AN
REF BR
@} KX
AR #HE
R&EF B0
S} Ba
HA —#
BiE fl—
migE £5
R
HH EE
=E 25
JED fE
AN
HA BFE
KT EX
Rl EE
R fi—
KiE Rl
ik m—
ZF BEX
2T HRA
N EFR
Fil JoHt
Fil [ G —
HEA

0:27:29
0:27:33
0:27:58
0:28:04
0:28:09
0:28:16
0:28:16
0:28:19
0:28:23
0:28:40
0:28:51
0:28:58
0:29:00
0:29:08
0:29:12
0:29:22
0:29:25
0:29:31
0:29:34
0:29:41
0:29:42
0:29:54
0:29:58
0:30:13
0:30:21
0:30:24
0:30:51
0:30:58
0:31:08
0:31:26
0:31:27
0:31:39
0:31:42
0:31:49
0:32:20
0:32:57
0:33:01
0:33:05
0:33:07
0:33:26
0:33:28
0:33:31
0:33:37
0:33:38
0:33:53
0:34:01
0:34:19
0:34:26
0:34:40
0:34:48

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
Al
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

82
83
84
85
86

88
89

91
92

94
95
96
97
98

100

J2208
J2251
J2258
J2228
J2338
J2347
J2284
J2287
J2319
J2320
J2321
J2260
J2274
J2292
J2230
J2254
J2256
J2318
J2269
J2283
J2211
J2323
J2340
J2231
J2278
J2302
J2324
J2266
J2315
J2229
J2206
J2280
J2268
J2271
J2222
J2313
J2270
J2337
J2300
J2249
J2309
J2261
J2305
J2209
J2289
J2342
J2298
J2299
J2316
J2265

5kmL—R&ZF

B K=
kA MW=
B =ET
Hoh B
¥2E BT
hff R=F
X &EF
Bl #6EF
I EEE
PIRE Py
ARER #li
HO i
Rl BF
AR BEX
SHEEFEL LA
WE BEi
FH E£=K
B EF
FiE EF
R #EF
BRER ==F0
BB BEX
=EH Ak
Lt EEF
#]R B
HH #E
ERE XHEF
FIAE HER
I BF
HE B
WH F#E
X EF
NS HF
%2 5F
BeiE s
F8 &Hx
FiE phH
hE BEHE
T BF

F BKF
o BE
FiE BHE
& BHEER
# =7
ISy HEF
EH R
-3
INEF DERE

RKE =MF

0:34:27
0:34:29
0:34:36
0:34:40
0:34:44
0:34:49
0:34:50
0:34:50
0:34:56
0:34:57
0:34:57
0:34:59
0:35:03
0:35:06
0:35:12
0:35:13
0:35:14
0:35:18
0:35:22
0:35:38
0:35:50
0:36:03
0:36:22
0:36:24
0:36:27
0:36:28
0:36:29
0:36:36
0:36:41
0:36:47
0:36:50
0:36:55
0:36:58
0:37:03
0:37:14
0:37:26
0:37:28
0:37:30
0:37:32
0:37:33
0:37:57
0:38:04
0:38:08
0:38:17
0:38:21
0:38:23
0:38:33
0:38:49
0:38:54
0:38:59

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
Al
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

82
83
84
85
86

88
89

91
92

94
95
96
97
98

100



5km L—RBF S5kmL—R&ZF

D2099 RE 0:34:49 101 J2294  {RjE ¥ 0:39:00 101
D2102 mH =T 0:35:09 102 J2255  {E@k & 0:39:12 102
D2130  HM E£EF 0:35:17 103 J2333  #iK =R 0:39:18 103
D2045 =i KRER 0:35:20 104 J2218 1Fik X 0:39:27 104
D2093 X1 HE 0:35:24 105 J2219 R LN DOH 0:39:28 105
D2133 fRiIF H=E 0:35:28 106 J2205 EFA FETF 0:40:02 106
D2066 =il shiA 0:35:36 107 J2336 REN FF 0:40:03 107
D2077 {RiE M= 0:36:06 108 J2322 ARk A 0:40:13 108
D2041 =H 7 0:36:23 109 J2273  #K FEK 0:40:45 109
D2088 #fLE {BX 0:36:27 110 J2296 2% BF 0:40:45 110
D2143 fF ¥ 0:37:24 111 J2312 FIB fa3 0:40:45 111
D2083 EX KEE 0:37:28 112 J2250 fRE BbZC 0:40:46 112
D2076  {REk IEA 0:37:30 113 J2232 e EF 0:40:52 113
D2101 IR £58 0:37:57 114 J2227  FKED 0:41:07 114
D2008 FHE FE 0:38:16 115 J2295 i@ EH 0:41:07 115
D2029 A = 0:39:12 116 J2307 FiE EF 0:41:07 116
D2111 AIE &3} 0:39:32 117 J2215  fniA EEF 0:41:26 117
D2042 g AZ 0:39:50 118 J2282 A IHz 0:41:31 118
D2011 K& E— 0:40:22 119 J2291 HR F=F 0:41:31 119
D2023  RANE A 0:40:54 120 J2293  F& FE 0:42:15 120
D2064  1EFF f@— 0:41:03 121 J2216 A EF 0:42:16 121
D2065 SEF EH2 0:41:03 122 J2277  Hk HPE 0:42:31 122
D2020 _EH #AAKER 0:41:11 123 J2257 AH HK 0:42:40 123
D2079 f8iE E=ER 0:41:30 124 J2220 TE T& 0:43:02 124
D2033  HE ¥4\ 0:41:40 125 J2237 SHE 0:43:17 125
D2119 & K@ 0:43:26 126 J2303 HW BEF 0:43:26 126
D2068 @ KT 0:49:15 127 J2327 FE =4 0:44:07 127
D2044 44 A 0:50:01 128 J2330 fEAaK 2 0:44:07 128

J2349 RUSIANA , JUVY OLIVA SUBERE 0:44:18 129

J2317 Xk RE 0:44:22 130

J2263 JIE 2 0:44:40 131

J2264 HE F4E 0:44:40 132

J2262 NGE S 0:45:20 133

J2325 BiZH ## 0:45:29 134

J2212 ®#% -OF 0:45:44 135

J2304  RiIE B 0:46:34 136

J2236 "Il B3 0:52:57 137

J2235 TR E 0:57:59 138



